
Integrated M.Sc. B.Ed. CHEMISTRY

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22012111 21942061 BEENA JOSHI GENERAL 62.5

2 PG22113086 21570593 MONIKA GENERAL 62.5

3 PG22106750 21110231 MAHIPAL BISHNOI GENERAL 62

4 PG22011043 21331073 ADYASHA MISHRA GENERAL 61.25

5 PG22036179 21570926 GUNJAN GAUR GENERAL 61.25

6 PG22047872 21942104 NITIKA GENERAL 60

7 PG22032873 21570922 YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 59

8 PG22064275 21790559 ABHISHEK KATIYAR OBC 58.5

9 PG22024982 21711160 SUMAN KUMAR NAG OBC 57.75

10 PG22069753 21870193 VIPUL KUMAR GENERAL 57.25

11 PG22078818 21242694 RAJASHREE ROUT GENERAL 57

12 PG22036373 22020273 VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 56.75

13 PG22090399 21110227 DILKHUSH GURJAR OBC 56.75

14 PG22031016 22151722 ANKIT KUMAR DASH GENERAL 56.75

15 PG22025116 21110208 UMESH MORDA OBC 56

16 PG22115559 21711251 ATREYEE MAJUMDAR GENERAL 55.75

17 PG22015136 21571298 VIKRAM SINGH OBC 55.75

18 PG22034395 21721364 ANMOL BEHERA GENERAL 55.5

19 PG22022775 21101090 BARSHA ACHARYA GENERAL 55.5

20 PG22034973 22120102 MANJU GENERAL 55.5

21 PG22048634 21331020 SOMYARANJAN JENA GENERAL 55.5

22 PG22013415 21711296 PARIJAT RARHI OBC 55.25

23 PG22091626 21711240 RAHUL ROY GENERAL 55.25

24 PG22120604 21242243 SWATI SWORNAPRAVA PATI GENERAL 55

25 PG22039131 21730097 ADITI GAUTAM GENERAL 55

26 PG22067705 21710775 SUCHONA GHOSH OBC 54.75

27 PG22041933 21721428 GUNANIDHI SAHU OBC 54.25

28 PG22036573 21941327 MANISH KUMAR BARNWAL OBC 54.25

29 PG22001176 21870191 RAVI KUMAR SC 54

30 PG22109147 21520280 VIJENDRA DUDI OBC 54

31 PG22075416 21242690 SIBASISH PATTNAIK GENERAL 53.75

32 PG22008746 21090215 INDRANI SINGH GENERAL 53.75

33 PG22023305 22120163 TANUJ JAKHAR GENERAL 53.25

34 PG22018938 22190096 RITAMA GHOSH GENERAL 53.25

35 PG22103775 21570583 SIDHANT JOSHI GENERAL 52.75

36 PG22014632 22101536 ANIKET ANAND GENERAL 52.5

37 PG22033679 21190693 SATYARANJAN PADHI GENERAL 52.25

38 PG22018600 21870192 RAUSHAN KUMAR OBC 52.25

39 PG22107289 21942140 ANJALI DADHWAL GENERAL 52.25

40 PG22050200 21101193 JYOTIRMAYEE PATRA GENERAL 52

41 PG22021924 21711112 SHREYA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 51.75

42 PG22009271 21942059 ANISHA OBC 51

43 PG22073591 21190714 SANKALAN NAYAK GENERAL 51

44 PG22127415 22170006 SWATI GENERAL 51

45 PG22033251 21242216 SIPRA SUCHARITA SAHOO OBC 50.75

UNRESERVED CATEGORY
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46 PG22111668 21710803 BASANTA BHUNIA GENERAL 50.75

47 PG22039913 21942044 ABHISHEK AGARWAL GENERAL 50.75

48 PG22021324 21050032 GUNVEEN KAUR GENERAL 50.5

49 PG22039689 21510050 HIMANSHI SAINI OBC 50.25

50 PG22100557 21711289 MRIDUL KUNDU OBC 50.25

51 PG22021448 21570914 PREETI AGARWAL GENERAL 50

52 PG22013124 21821213 RAJAT KUMAR OBC 49.75

53 PG22074763 21870194 NITISH KUMAR OBC 49.75

54 PG22056759 21751572 SWETHA MURALEEDHARAN GENERAL 49.25

55 PG22036559 21241254 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHU OBC 49.25

56 PG22036558 21241253 SUBHAM RANJAN SAHU OBC 49.25

57 PG22001729 21752038 MUHAJIR PK OBC 49.25

58 PG22047800 21210417 LOPAMUDRA MUND GENERAL 49.25

59 PG22061333 21460126 SHASHANK RAI GENERAL 49

60 PG22043707 21242224 JYOTI RANJAN KABI OBC 49

61 PG22002241 21090213 LESA DUTTA GENERAL 48.75

62 PG22030963 21242618 DEEPSHIKHA PRIYADARSHINI GENERAL 48.75

63 PG22116137 21711252 ARITRA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 48.5

64 PG22022573 21942078 RAHUL OBC 48.25

65 PG22014876 21242205 SOURAV SAGAR BEHERA OBC 48.25

66 PG22038320 21101078 DIBYAJIT SAMAL GENERAL 48

67 PG22058075 22170147 MAYA KUMARI OBC 48

68 PG22032809 22320117 RINU PANDYA GENERAL 48

69 PG22026570 21941322 TANYA SC 47.75

70 PG22065586 21942167 KANIKA BELWAL GENERAL 47.75

71 PG22016036 21890158 DEEPAK KUMAR RAY OBC 47.5

72 PG22079771 21280619 RISIKESHAN PRADHAN OBC 47.5

73 PG22018717 21242206 SYEDA TALIYYA RAFAT GENERAL 47.5

74 PG22022295 21242602 HEMANGA PRADHAN OBC 47.5

75 PG22089036 21480126 MOHIT JINDAL GENERAL 47.25

76 PG22019942 21942071 SALONI SHISHODIA GENERAL 47

77 PG22000466 22151925 SHUBHASHREE SAHOO OBC 47

78 PG22102679 21110229 MUKESH KUMAR GENERAL 46.75

79 PG22018766 21752063 ASHIN M V OBC 46.5

80 PG22082359 22170244 RAJNI HUDDA OBC 46.5

81 PG22014969 21101172 AMARENDRA DASADHIKARI GENERAL 46.5

82 PG22030172 21942207 RAHUL JAISWAL OBC 46.25

83 PG22002499 21710734 ARNAB MONDAL SC 46.25

84 PG22002656 21570886 HARDIK AGRAWAL GENERAL 46.25

85 PG22032428 21570921 ANUSHA SHARMA GENERAL 46.25

86 PG22100269 21752122 NAVYA K OBC 46

87 PG22002330 21200140 DEEPESH KUMAR JHA GENERAL 46

88 PG22065174 21500039 DEVANAND ROY GENERAL 46

89 PG22059046 21941397 ANKUSH OBC 46

90 PG22101217 21242239 PUSPALATA RAUT OBC 46

91 PG22071111 21740936 MARIYA ELDHOSE GENERAL 45.75
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92 PG22073832 21570983 ADITI SHARMA GENERAL 45.75

93 PG22122627 21520182 KANISHKA GENERAL 45.75

94 PG22080753 21570994 RAMVEER YADAV OBC 45.75

95 PG22029902 21641019 VACHASREE OBC 45.5

96 PG22063199 21490853 BIMAN KAUSHIK GENERAL 45.5

97 PG22124017 22170188 PALLAVI SWAMI OBC 45.5

98 PG22004381 21942054 ANSHUL SHARMA GENERAL 45.25

99 PG22107004 21570587 VIKRAM KUMAR SAINI OBC 45.25

100 PG22046927 22100722 PAROMITA DEY OBC 45.25

101 PG22078434 21110174 VINITA LEELANI GENERAL 45

102 PG22058353 22001195 KANHAIYA KUMAR OBC 45

103 PG22001045 22240034 DEEPANSHU SOI GENERAL 45

104 PG22000672 22151926 SUBRAT KUMAR SAMAL OBC 45

105 PG22009163 21570894 SUMIT PAREEK GENERAL 45

106 PG22032363 21590037 BHARAT SINGH GENERAL 44.75

107 PG22010743 22100899 MOHAMMAD HOZAIFA GENERAL 44.75

108 PG22095755 21510055 MANSI DHYANI GENERAL 44.75

109 PG22050587 21570943 JITESH OBC 44.75

110 PG22045238 22320119 JYOTI BHATIA OBC 44.5

111 PG22002219 22360510 ATUL KUMAR MAURYA OBC 44.5

112 PG22043121 21242222 SUNIL KUMAR BISWAL GENERAL 44

113 PG22096286 21520273 VIKRAM GENERAL 44

114 PG22016588 21752058 MUFEEDA M OBC 44

115 PG22011659 21710742 SUPHAL SEN GENERAL 44

116 PG22042825 21200127 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ GENERAL 44

117 PG22064507 22151971 MONALISA PATRA OBC 44

118 PG22011946 21110134 SUDESH KUMARI GENERAL 43.75

119 PG22015519 21480437 YASHNA SACHDEVA GENERAL 43.75

120 PG22030751 21941324 PALLAVI PARIK GENERAL 43.5

121 PG22003552 21710100 SWARUP DAS GENERAL 43.5

122 PG22029316 21080235 ALOK BHUTIA GENERAL 43.5

123 PG22009578 21230106 SANDHYA KUSHWAHA OBC 43.5

124 PG22037432 21020247 KHUSHI SHARMA GENERAL 43.5

125 PG22108385 21941496 DIWAKAR KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 43.25

126 PG22044281 21480403 ARINDAM RAY GENERAL 43

127 PG22004748 21242202 SONAKSHI DAS GENERAL 43

128 PG22106560 21571026 SONIA KUMARI OBC 42.75

129 PG22083378 21571001 RAKESH YADAV OBC 42.75

130 PG22044039 22160106 SHUBHAM GUPTA GENERAL 42.5

131 PG22105690 21490574 FARHIN AKHTAR GENERAL 42.5

132 PG22012516 21330418 AMISHA ROUT GENERAL 42.5

133 PG22068691 21730101 AMAN SAHU OBC 42.5

134 PG22018106 22240062 MEHEK SHARMA GENERAL 42.5

135 PG22005665 21890225 AADARSH SHRIVASTAV GENERAL 42.25

136 PG22100605 21200135 SHAMBHAVI MISHRA GENERAL 42.25

137 PG22002822 21330973 SAMIKSHA CHAND GENERAL 42.25
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138 PG22045684 21570938 RISHANK JAIN GENERAL 42.25

139 PG22115157 21520283 KISMAT GENERAL 42

140 PG22039095 21941330 SHAGUN SINGH GENERAL 42

141 PG22106998 21710841 BAISHALI PAUL GENERAL 41.75

142 PG22100440 21730052 SHUBHAM NAGAR OBC 41.75

143 PG22033258 22370217 DUPPATI SIVA PRABHU TEJA OBC 41.75

144 PG22042993 21570936 RITIKA KHANDELWAL GENERAL 41.75

145 PG22007888 22360368 ABHIJIT GAUTAM GENERAL 41.5

146 PG22021276 21571282 ARZOO RAI GENERAL 41.5

147 PG22012679 21942062 NISHA KUMARI SC 41.25

148 PG22088048 21570564 KASHISH BHOORANI GENERAL 41.25

149 PG22078907 21110222 NIKITA RATHORE GENERAL 41

150 PG22069711 21941405 SHUBHANJILI GENERAL 41

151 PG22004910 21490793 SANGHAMITRA DUTTA OBC 41

152 PG22059354 21190708 BHARGAB SAHOO OBC 40.75

153 PG22002301 21942050 KALPANA POONIA OBC 40.75

154 PG22070529 22320017 HARSHITA RATHORE GENERAL 40.75

155 PG22004682 22060135 KOMAL DWIVEDI GENERAL 40.5

156 PG22025573 21330462 RAJESH SAHOO OBC 40.5

157 PG22088237 21710845 SAHIN ALI MALLICK OBC 40.5

158 PG22018450 21620085 CHANCHAL BHATI OBC 40.5

159 PG22102491 22060095 LAMBODAR KHADANGA GENERAL 40.5

160 PG22067011 21110217 DISHA DIXIT GENERAL 40.5

161 PG22038468 21942034 SUSHIL KUMAR BEHERA OBC 40.5

162 PG22032318 22150924 PRAKASH CHANDRA PANDA GENERAL 40

163 PG22012905 21821370 VISHAL OBC 40

164 PG22027908 21580005 JIGAR KUMAR GENERAL 40

165 PG22046383 21110237 ASHISH HEMNANI GENERAL 39.75

166 PG22007936 22360377 KOMAL GUPTA OBC 39.75

167 PG22061416 22360399 SHRUTI KIRTI GENERAL 39.75

168 PG22042116 21460090 AYUSH TRIPATHI GENERAL 39.75

169 PG22082239 21020265 GOLDI YADAV OBC 39.75

170 PG22065177 21500040 PRAKANT KUMAR SC 39.5

171 PG22045193 21942100 VIDUR KUMAR PASWAN SC 39.5

172 PG22002991 21942052 MONIKA YADAV OBC 39.5

173 PG22049224 21870209 AMIT KUMAR GENERAL 39.25

174 PG22062315 21610170 RAHUL KUMAR PRASAD GENERAL 39.25

175 PG22088960 21770135 MONINDER OBC 39.25

176 PG22076958 21570989 LAXMI KUMAWAT OBC 39.25

177 PG22053576 21331024 JNYANARANJAN NAYAK OBC 39

178 PG22026672 21270011 LOKENDRA PATEL OBC 39

179 PG22059887 21941399 AKARSH PANDEY GENERAL 39

180 PG22005026 22101534 ASHUTOSH PANDEY GENERAL 39

181 PG22044447 22310535 ANJU C S OBC 38.75

182 PG22004624 21570889 FARHA ZAIDI GENERAL 38.75

183 PG22048204 22270890 LINI SAM GENERAL 38.5
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184 PG22025778 22020191 AKANKSHA MAURYA OBC 38.5

185 PG22048886 21570527 AAYUSHI JAIN GENERAL 38.25

186 PG22124772 21360213 NISHTHA CHAUDHARY GENERAL 38

187 PG22008357 21570893 PRIYA OBC 38

188 PG22030757 21940497 MANISHA TYAGI GENERAL 38

189 PG22106700 21941419 VANDANA GENERAL 37.75

190 PG22122217 21571048 MANISH KUMAR SAINI OBC 37.5

191 PG22041858 21620088 VIKRAM SEERVI OBC 37.5

192 PG22081992 21980078 KASHISH KOHLI GENERAL 37.25

193 PG22035242 21520260 KRISHAN KUMAR SC 37.25

194 PG22078287 22170239 TARA CHAND OBC 37.25

195 PG22030450 21570919 KAJAL SHARMA GENERAL 37.25

196 PG22025490 21331004 PRIYANKA BHOL GENERAL 37.25

197 PG22036643 22360055 SURABHI VERMA OBC 37

198 PG22055959 21460086 MAHIM SATTAR GENERAL 37

199 PG22007491 22060151 TIKESH SINGH DHRUW ST 37

200 PG22015977 22120117 AARTI RANI GENERAL 36.75

201 PG22022443 22271034 JITHIN JACOB K GENERAL 36.75

202 PG22029543 21570510 HEMLATA GENERAL 36.75

203 PG22029694 21790383 NAMRATA SINGH OBC 36.5

204 PG22050562 21752089 APARNA K R GENERAL 36.5

205 PG22064343 21570969 DEEPESH SHARMA GENERAL 36.5

206 PG22056323 22360531 ABHISHEK GUPTA OBC 36.25

207 PG22093216 22101529 TRIPTI MISHRA GENERAL 36.25

208 PG22047760 21942103 SHRUTI JOSHI GENERAL 36

209 PG22056593 21870158 RAJANI KUMARI GENERAL 36

210 PG22079568 21570558 SOMENDRA SINGH BHAHDA OBC 36

211 PG22104742 21941417 POONAM RANI GENERAL 35.75

212 PG22062395 21940171 AFROZ ALAM OBC 35.75

213 PG22058427 22120178 SHEETAL OBC 35.75

214 PG22013848 21242594 SWAYAM SARTHAK SAHOO OBC 35.75

215 PG22059320 21740906 PRISCILLA JOHN GENERAL 35.5

216 PG22099330 21570685 DIVYA SINGH GENERAL 35.5

217 PG22058161 22360534 SANDEEP KUMAR PATEL OBC 35.5

218 PG22042359 21490058 SAHABUDDIN AHMED GENERAL 35.5

219 PG22015399 21620170 DINESH REGAR SC 35.5

220 PG22009689 21050018 SHREYA GANDOTRA GENERAL 35.5

221 PG22097372 21941338 MAYANK TIWARI GENERAL 35.25

222 PG22037166 21020153 ANIL KUMAR OBC 35

223 PG22021145 21570912 SHIVRAM BARA OBC 35

224 PG22044648 22000281 SWARNIM KUMARI GENERAL 34.75

225 PG22005758 21490794 PRAGYA MONI GOGOI OBC 34.75

226 PG22036214 21570927 PRAGYA PAREEK GENERAL 34.75

227 PG22006750 21242257 HRUSIKESH PRADHAN GENERAL 34.5

228 PG22112094 21571036 PRADEEP YADAV OBC 34.5

229 PG22009820 21941368 GOVIND KUMAR JHA GENERAL 34.5
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230 PG22089446 22360407 ANOOP MAURYA OBC 34.5

231 PG22017244 21570497 ANSHUL SHARMA GENERAL 34.5

232 PG22050172 21620138 HARSHITA RATHORE GENERAL 34.5

233 PG22009781 21960616 ANUSHYA DEVDAS NAIR GENERAL 34.25

234 PG22030345 21242769 AKANKSHYA MISHRA GENERAL 34.25

235 PG22040793 21570931 PRAVEEN SHARMA GENERAL 34.25

236 PG22034997 21480396 NEERAJ YADAV OBC 34.25

237 PG22087093 21710863 SAYAN KUMAR DEY GENERAL 34.25

238 PG22061331 22151967 RASMITA PUJAHARI GENERAL 34.25

239 PG22026220 21942197 AKHIL NAZIM M K OBC 34.25

240 PG22034716 22001173 NITIN SHEKHAR GENERAL 34

241 PG22121020 21520181 NIDHI GENERAL 34

242 PG22014215 21110204 AAKANSHA SHARMA GENERAL 34

243 PG22052245 22170233 ASHUTOSH HARITAWAL GENERAL 34

244 PG22117430 21571041 DIVYA GENERAL 34

245 PG22009565 22151929 NIHAR SAHU OBC 34

246 PG22070441 21571299 REENA BURDAK OBC 34

247 PG22012894 22170224 AKANKSHA OBC 34

248 PG22014748 21641300 ASHWINI K OBC 33.5

249 PG22055680 21941396 NANDITA SC 33.5

250 PG22001345 21570488 BHAGIRATH LODHA OBC 33.5

251 PG22025207 21380212 UZMA SULTANA GENERAL 33.5

252 PG22080217 21520170 PRIYANKA RANI OBC 33.5

253 PG22010302 21110138 SHIVANI SISODIYA GENERAL 33.25

254 PG22016715 22170228 MUNESH OBC 33.25

255 PG22043209 21751565 FAWAD P M OBC 33.25

256 PG22002787 21480230 VAISHALI GENERAL 33.25

257 PG22000577 21890210 PARMESHWAR GIRI GENERAL 33.25

258 PG22112846 21942143 YOGITA YADAV OBC 33

259 PG22061611 21790558 MANISH OBC 33

260 PG22044338 22310534 ADHWAID KRISHNAKUMAR OBC 32.75

261 PG22029452 21930105 PUNDALIK BALIRAM POLAWAD ST 32.75

262 PG22125908 21110281 NARENDRA KHINCHI SC 32.75

263 PG22087256 21480505 SHUBHAM GENERAL 32.5

264 PG22116725 21940073 PRAGATI CHOUDHARY GENERAL 32.5

265 PG22008011 21570631 PREXA SHAH GENERAL 32.5

266 PG22115421 21571037 RAHUL MAHAWAR SC 32.5

267 PG22076577 21740749 BRINDA M NAIR GENERAL 32.25

268 PG22033985 22310632 GLADWINO OUSJES GENERAL 32.25

269 PG22015074 21541901 B K VAISHNAVI GENERAL 32.25

270 PG22051769 21570949 AYUSHI PAREEK GENERAL 32

271 PG22030089 22130082 MADHUSMITA BARICK OBC 32

272 PG22003379 21520337 DHANANJAY OBC 32

273 PG22065694 22320059 GEETANJALI KUNWAR DEORA GENERAL 32

274 PG22050629 22310836 ANGELISA JOY E GENERAL 31.75

275 PG22100994 22170362 VIDYA SHREE OBC 31.75
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276 PG22065673 21110077 DIKSHA NAGAR OBC 31.75

277 PG22000407 21571303 ABHISHEK TIWARI GENERAL 31.75

278 PG22010276 21110296 BHUMIKA GUPTA GENERAL 31.5

279 PG22054505 21570954 ASTHA SHARMA GENERAL 31.5

280 PG22036288 22030176 KALE PRASAD GAJANAN OBC 31.5

281 PG22071316 21101203 SANGITA DAS GENERAL 31.5

282 PG22005181 22360512 AKASH SINGH GENERAL 31.25

283 PG22013904 21020261 MAANU CHANDRA GENERAL 31.25

284 PG22029239 21290220 YATI GENERAL 31

285 PG22056060 21480409 PAYAL YADAV OBC 31

286 PG22034823 21821392 VIJETA OBC 30.75

287 PG22028422 22210064 BASANT SINGH OBC 30.75

288 PG22025992 21571288 KRITI CHULET GENERAL 30.75

289 PG22000119 21360110 NIDHI SAINI OBC 30.75

290 PG22066097 21570542 MANISHA OBC 30.75

291 PG22025958 21200141 PRASHANT SUMAN GENERAL 30.5

292 PG22053688 21571126 SHALINI SAIN OBC 30.5

293 PG22077429 21110299 VINITA VERMA SC 30.5

294 PG22017019 21470149 SYED MASTAN SHARIEF GENERAL 30.25

295 PG22056708 21942112 SAURABH GUPTA OBC 30.25

296 PG22018928 21570498 NARENDRA KAJLA OBC 30.25

297 PG22033618 21030078 SUMAN BISHNOI GENERAL 30.25

298 PG22044474 21941389 KRITIKA ARORA GENERAL 30.25

299 PG22031278 21550075 BHAVIKA PANDAGRE OBC 30.25

300 PG22063260 22240043 TANYA DHURIA GENERAL 30.25

301 PG22084023 21571003 VINEETA SHARMA GENERAL 30.25

302 PG22001913 21941363 AYUSHI PATHAK GENERAL 30

303 PG22055095 21490844 ANKITA DAS SC 30

304 PG22090524 21110228 DEEPSHIKHA SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 29.75

305 PG22069724 21110218 SHUBHAM JAKHAR OBC 29.75

306 PG22046449 21570523 ANMOL SAIN OBC 29.75

307 PG22028984 21821235 SHIKHA GENERAL 29.75

308 PG22049026 22001213 PRIYA SHANKAR GENERAL 29.75

309 PG22050851 21570946 HARISH MATHURIYA GENERAL 29.75

310 PG22085680 22240001 MAHAK SIDANA GENERAL 29.75

311 PG22051524 21570614 HIMANSHU MAHAWAR SC 29.75

312 PG22012786 21500061 KARTHIK OMANAKUTTAN GENERAL 29.75

313 PG22016500 21890045 SUSHMITA RANI OBC 29.75

314 PG22035232 21020246 ANKUSH KUMAR SC 29.75

315 PG22081246 22170157 MAMTA KUMARI OBC 29.75

316 PG22120303 21700883 ANIT VARGHESE GENERAL 29.5

317 PG22091460 21710719 NADIRA KHATUN OBC 29.5

318 PG22104935 21242721 PRANATI PANDA GENERAL 29.5

319 PG22065640 21821655 KARISHMA OBC 29.25

320 PG22097051 22170253 AMAN YADAV OBC 29.25

321 PG22010659 21080195 SUDEEP KUMAR BISWAL OBC 29.25
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322 PG22014579 22320080 GARIMA TELI OBC 29.25

323 PG22115862 21490043 RIYA NAYAK GENERAL 29

324 PG22040118 21242764 PRIYAMBADA SENAPATI GENERAL 29

325 PG22069502 22320121 BHAVI SISODIA GENERAL 29

326 PG22082135 22170158 JOYTSANA OBC 29

327 PG22078690 21490595 TASSO YARANG ST 28.75

328 PG22005076 22170218 NITESH CHOUDHARY OBC 28.75

329 PG22098507 21520276 FALAK OBC 28.75

330 PG22034338 22170344 POOJA OBC 28.75

331 PG22059928 21570963 RAKHI YADAV OBC 28.75

332 PG22038971 21110142 HARSHITA SHARMA GENERAL 28.5

333 PG22104317 21570020 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR OBC 28.5

334 PG22013174 21020241 SUMIT SC 28.5

335 PG22027384 21242763 CHINMAYEE PRIYADARSHINI GENERAL 28.5

336 PG22012486 21520040 GOURAV KHATANA OBC 28.25

337 PG22011707 21110288 HIMANSHU OBC 28.25

338 PG22089679 22120185 NIKITA GENERAL 28.25

339 PG22054366 21570953 DEEKSHA SHARMA GENERAL 28.25

340 PG22103296 22230073 KAVITA GENERAL 28

341 PG22018708 21941429 JYOTI KUMARI OBC 28

342 PG22097236 21571197 NIKITA GARG GENERAL 28

343 PG22037618 21941470 YUKTIKA OBC 28

344 PG22072982 21570549 SHALU AGARWAL GENERAL 28

345 PG22041982 21942184 ISHIKA OBC 28

346 PG22029056 21870156 POOJA KASHYAP OBC 27.75

347 PG22003489 21570887 ARPITA SHARMA GENERAL 27.75

348 PG22049755 21110198 KIRTI SANADHYA GENERAL 27.75

349 PG22113703 21940396 MINAKSHI GENERAL 27.75

350 PG22016957 21480234 SAPNA YADAV OBC 27.5

351 PG22050445 21241234 DEBIPRASAD BARIK OBC 27.5

352 PG22039362 21571289 AMAN GAUR GENERAL 27.5

353 PG22024570 21440145 ASHISH KUMAR OBC 27.5

354 PG22105978 21942137 AMIT CHINDALIA SC 27.5

355 PG22012712 22020198 AMAN TRIPATHI GENERAL 27.5

356 PG22118333 22120220 MANSI GENERAL 27.5

357 PG22009953 21730041 PRACHI AGRAWAL GENERAL 27.25

358 PG22011944 21480482 SUNAINA OBC 27

359 PG22068715 22080035 MEVADA VANDNA ISHVARBHAI SC 27

360 PG22046729 21242650 TRUPTIREKHA SAHOO GENERAL 27

361 PG22062712 22170234 SANJU SAINI OBC 27

362 PG22051763 21242660 SAROJIT MAL SC 26.75

363 PG22045466 21570937 PRAGYA MISHRA GENERAL 26.75

364 PG22063277 21890152 STUTI KUMARI GENERAL 26.75

365 PG22008310 21942041 AAKASH PAL OBC 26.75

366 PG22027240 21110292 MEHUL AJMERA GENERAL 26.5

367 PG22064559 21601100 SHAZIA CHOUDHARY ST 26.5



Integrated M.Sc. B.Ed. CHEMISTRY
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368 PG22061369 21850125 SUSHMITA SAGAR SC 26.5

369 PG22104271 21520251 JYOTI GENERAL 26.5

370 PG22048532 21331019 MANASWINI SARANGI GENERAL 26.5

371 PG22067737 22170302 PRERNA OBC 26.5

372 PG22055679 21190467 ASHIS KUMAR MOHANTY GENERAL 26.25

373 PG22079064 21571263 DEEPAK SINGH OBC 26.25

374 PG22080503 21520171 SONU CHOUDHARY GENERAL 26.25

375 PG22000662 21770002 SWATI SHARMA GENERAL 26

376 PG22014412 21570899 HARISH KUMAR SC 26

377 PG22072194 21570978 SHUBHAM JOSHI GENERAL 26

378 PG22102213 21150174 CHANDNI OBC 25.75

379 PG22122411 21500072 SHAKULENDRA SINGH OBC 25.75

380 PG22120734 21260035 FARSA RAM SC 25.75

381 PG22057770 21940160 VANDANA JOSHI GENERAL 25.5

382 PG22070595 21850142 URVI GENERAL 25.5

383 PG22010333 21821368 POOJA YADAV GENERAL 25.25

384 PG22017020 21700645 SANJAI SUNILKUMAR GENERAL 25.25

385 PG22080501 21241241 MANISHA YADAV OBC 25.25

386 PG22019000 22190071 MD SHAIKH SARWER GENERAL 25.25

387 PG22049095 21570639 REKHA SAMOTA OBC 25.25

388 PG22024101 21110207 VARTIKA SONI OBC 25

389 PG22015805 21641301 AMRITHA P GENERAL 25

390 PG22109464 22370157 CHEBOLU CHANDANAMRUTHA OBC 25

391 PG22012941 21490555 IMONKANTA PHUKAN OBC 25

392 PG22029645 21331006 SALONEE SWAIN GENERAL 25

393 PG22126981 21110162 SAMIKSHA SAIN OBC 25

394 PG22005118 21330398 JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA SC 24.75

395 PG22006850 22170350 MANISHA LAMORIYA OBC 24.75

396 PG22098942 21570576 PRIYANKA OBC 24.75

397 PG22093251 21821928 DEEPAK MEHTA OBC 24.75

398 PG22047337 21110143 DEEPIKA RATHORE GENERAL 24.75

399 PG22006827 21490584 UDDIPTA SARMA GENERAL 24.75

400 PG22036927 21080194 NIHARIKA KARNA OBC 24.75

401 PG22107174 21640984 RAHITHA C K OBC 24.5

402 PG22098378 21520175 OSHIN GENERAL 24.5

403 PG22105718 22380015 KOLLI  HEMANTH  VENKATA  SAIKU OBC 24.25

404 PG22006021 21570891 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SC 24.25

405 PG22098000 22240049 AMSHA  GODARA OBC 24.25

406 PG22092002 21571195 PAYAL MEENA ST 24.25

407 PG22003417 21220187 SANSKAR GENERAL 24.25

408 PG22101839 22030173 GAIKWAD VINAY SUBHASH SC 24

409 PG22070022 21110267 PRAVEEN MEGHWAL SC 24

410 PG22029986 21020243 GUNJAN SINGH SC 23.75

411 PG22048777 22030290 MAGARE CHETAN SUBHASH OBC 23.75

412 PG22120733 21710864 KOUSIK MONDAL GENERAL 23.75

413 PG22107538 21541434 KANDUKOORI RAKESH SC 23.75



Integrated M.Sc. B.Ed. CHEMISTRY
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414 PG22092208 21571073 PUSHPA PUNIA OBC 23.75

415 PG22022582 22370154 TIPIRNENI TRIKANTH GENERAL 23.5

416 PG22059740 22320120 RACHIT JOSHI GENERAL 23.5

417 PG22084043 21480256 NITIKA YADAV OBC 23.5

418 PG22022154 21570915 NAVEEN JINDAL GENERAL 23.5

419 PG22055860 21700954 HAZEL ELDHOSE GENERAL 23.25

420 PG22098503 21490883 JAGRITIMA CHETIA OBC 23.25

421 PG22058233 21360216 KM ARSHI KANDWAL GENERAL 23.25

422 PG22081722 21110223 MONIKA DHAKAR OBC 23.25

423 PG22109904 21571033 RISHABH JAIN GENERAL 23.25

424 PG22052383 21821868 USHA GENERAL 23.25

425 PG22039275 21571117 ABHINAV YADAV OBC 23.25

426 PG22060268 21242671 JAGANNATH ROUTRAY GENERAL 23

427 PG22050635 22390607 VEMU PRUDHVI SC 23

428 PG22046471 21620091 RIZWAN MOHAMMED GENERAL 23

429 PG22020706 21821378 SAMIKSHA SC 23

430 PG22051267 21570672 NEHA VERMA SC 23

431 PG22126323 21140014 HARSHITA GENERAL 23

432 PG22069198 21360123 NITESH KUMAR GENERAL 22.75

433 PG22031492 22400295 RAHUL K J OBC 22.75

434 PG22100663 21490550 DIPSHIKHA KHAUND GENERAL 22.5

435 PG22011648 21750805 ANAGHA D K OBC 22.5

436 PG22078933 21110284 BHARTI TANWAR SC 22.5

437 PG22035556 21571279 HAMMRAJ ST 22.5

438 PG22033498 21840066 SHEETHAL GENERAL 22.5

439 PG22087791 22320160 SANJAY KUMAR MEGHWAL SC 22.5

440 PG22049678 22070119 VSPSRIKARSATYAVADA OBC 22.25

441 PG22032795 21520259 AMAN KUMAR OBC 22.25

442 PG22015628 21470147 BUDDABATTUNI HARSHA VARDHAN OBC 22.25

443 PG22070326 22330125 REAYA SHARMA GENERAL 22.25

444 PG22084543 22170361 SHIVANI SHARMA GENERAL 22.25

445 PG22059448 21571135 CHATAR SINGH OBC 22.25

446 PG22069273 22170237 SACHIN KUMAR OBC 22

447 PG22046075 21190261 SOUMYA AISHWARYA MOHANTY GENERAL 22

448 PG22074489 21752198 UNNIMAYA  P C GENERAL 21.75

449 PG22077712 21571272 REKHA BADAGOTI ST 21.75

450 PG22009945 21570895 AMAN JAIN GENERAL 21.75

451 PG22000971 22101429 SURBHI KUMARI GENERAL 21.5

452 PG22013257 21820163 NAVEENA OBC 21.5

453 PG22021182 21730107 PANKAJ MEENA ST 21.5

454 PG22070871 21570678 TRILOK SHARMA GENERAL 21.25

455 PG22122273 22170189 MOSAM KUMARI OBC 21.25

456 PG22053054 21190644 AMARPRASAD PANDA GENERAL 21.25

457 PG22085596 22170320 ANIL FENIN OBC 21.25

458 PG22003608 21500071 RITIKA KIRAN SC 21

459 PG22120288 21721425 BHUSHANA SUNA SC 21
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460 PG22063907 21821647 MONU GENERAL 21

461 PG22108996 21920016 RAM RATAN BIDIASAR OBC 21

462 PG22002008 21500070 SAURABH MOHAN OBC 20.75

463 PG22050600 21330579 CHANCHAL PAT PINGUA ST 20.75

464 PG22083293 21571176 ROHITASH GAUTAM GENERAL 20.75

465 PG22009243 21030076 SIDDHARTH SAURABH GENERAL 20.5

466 PG22060677 21390091 NEHA OBC 20.5

467 PG22117225 21480263 NAVEEN KUMAR OBC 20.5

468 PG22010327 21242590 RASMITA SABAT GENERAL 20.25

469 PG22013093 22001409 AMEET KUMAR OBC 20.25

470 PG22087145 21711114 AVIJIT DHARA SC 20.25

471 PG22054583 21620140 VIKASH JOSHI OBC 20

472 PG22117399 21942199 SAPNA MEENA ST 20

473 PG22114741 21821783 ANIL YADAV OBC 20

474 PG22076366 21570554 AASTHA GAUTAM GENERAL 20

475 PG22050722 21541455 MULAKALAPALLI  NIHARIKA GENERAL 20

476 PG22011479 21570492 UJJWAL RAJ SC 20

477 PG22097498 21571019 HARSHITA SACRAWAT GENERAL 19.75

478 PG22073908 21110285 ARPITA SINGH NARUKA GENERAL 19.75

479 PG22031383 21570511 SONIYA PRAJAPATI OBC 19.75

480 PG22120429 21541564 YESUDASARI DHARANI SC 19.75

481 PG22007837 21260052 PAWAN PANWAR OBC 19.75

482 PG22076072 21700716 ANJALY V S OBC 19.5

483 PG22027425 21541500 GNYANA JYOTHI MEGHAVATH ST 19.5

484 PG22002989 22320052 POOJA AMETA GENERAL 19.5

485 PG22008095 21571255 PAWAN  KUMAR JAGARWAL ST 19.5

486 PG22124735 21570608 RAHUL JAKHAR OBC 19.5

487 PG22112021 21571224 KARAN NARANIYA SC 19.25

488 PG22060201 22060082 AKANSHA SINGH GENERAL 19.25

489 PG22001275 21541272 PENDORE SHYAMSUNDHER ST 19.25

490 PG22104508 21350044 ASHWINI V SAJJAN OBC 19.25

491 PG22034563 22130170 PALLABI BUDA SC 19.25

492 PG22072364 21570979 PRIYANKA MEENA ST 19.25

493 PG22124192 21790574 SURAJ KUMAR SC 19

494 PG22124577 21940158 BALKISHAN CHOUDHARY OBC 19
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1 PG22064275 21790559 ABHISHEK KATIYAR OBC 58.5

2 PG22024982 21711160 SUMAN KUMAR NAG OBC 57.75

3 PG22090399 21110227 DILKHUSH GURJAR OBC 56.75

4 PG22025116 21110208 UMESH MORDA OBC 56

5 PG22015136 21571298 VIKRAM SINGH OBC 55.75

6 PG22013415 21711296 PARIJAT RARHI OBC 55.25

7 PG22067705 21710775 SUCHONA GHOSH OBC 54.75

8 PG22041933 21721428 GUNANIDHI SAHU OBC 54.25

9 PG22036573 21941327 MANISH KUMAR BARNWAL OBC 54.25

10 PG22109147 21520280 VIJENDRA DUDI OBC 54

11 PG22018600 21870192 RAUSHAN KUMAR OBC 52.25

12 PG22009271 21942059 ANISHA OBC 51

13 PG22033251 21242216 SIPRA SUCHARITA SAHOO OBC 50.75

14 PG22039689 21510050 HIMANSHI SAINI OBC 50.25

15 PG22100557 21711289 MRIDUL KUNDU OBC 50.25

16 PG22013124 21821213 RAJAT KUMAR OBC 49.75

17 PG22074763 21870194 NITISH KUMAR OBC 49.75

18 PG22036559 21241254 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHU OBC 49.25

19 PG22036558 21241253 SUBHAM RANJAN SAHU OBC 49.25

20 PG22001729 21752038 MUHAJIR PK OBC 49.25

21 PG22043707 21242224 JYOTI RANJAN KABI OBC 49

22 PG22022573 21942078 RAHUL OBC 48.25

23 PG22014876 21242205 SOURAV SAGAR BEHERA OBC 48.25

24 PG22058075 22170147 MAYA KUMARI OBC 48

25 PG22016036 21890158 DEEPAK KUMAR RAY OBC 47.5

26 PG22079771 21280619 RISIKESHAN PRADHAN OBC 47.5

27 PG22022295 21242602 HEMANGA PRADHAN OBC 47.5

28 PG22000466 22151925 SHUBHASHREE SAHOO OBC 47

29 PG22018766 21752063 ASHIN M V OBC 46.5

30 PG22082359 22170244 RAJNI HUDDA OBC 46.5

31 PG22030172 21942207 RAHUL JAISWAL OBC 46.25

32 PG22100269 21752122 NAVYA K OBC 46

33 PG22059046 21941397 ANKUSH OBC 46

34 PG22101217 21242239 PUSPALATA RAUT OBC 46

35 PG22080753 21570994 RAMVEER YADAV OBC 45.75

36 PG22029902 21641019 VACHASREE OBC 45.5

37 PG22124017 22170188 PALLAVI SWAMI OBC 45.5

38 PG22107004 21570587 VIKRAM KUMAR SAINI OBC 45.25

39 PG22046927 22100722 PAROMITA DEY OBC 45.25

40 PG22058353 22001195 KANHAIYA KUMAR OBC 45

41 PG22000672 22151926 SUBRAT KUMAR SAMAL OBC 45

42 PG22050587 21570943 JITESH OBC 44.75

43 PG22045238 22320119 JYOTI BHATIA OBC 44.5

44 PG22002219 22360510 ATUL KUMAR MAURYA OBC 44.5

45 PG22016588 21752058 MUFEEDA M OBC 44

OBC CATEGORY
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46 PG22064507 22151971 MONALISA PATRA OBC 44

47 PG22009578 21230106 SANDHYA KUSHWAHA OBC 43.5

48 PG22106560 21571026 SONIA KUMARI OBC 42.75

49 PG22083378 21571001 RAKESH YADAV OBC 42.75

50 PG22068691 21730101 AMAN SAHU OBC 42.5

51 PG22100440 21730052 SHUBHAM NAGAR OBC 41.75

52 PG22033258 22370217 DUPPATI SIVA PRABHU TEJA OBC 41.75

53 PG22004910 21490793 SANGHAMITRA DUTTA OBC 41

54 PG22059354 21190708 BHARGAB SAHOO OBC 40.75

55 PG22002301 21942050 KALPANA POONIA OBC 40.75

56 PG22025573 21330462 RAJESH SAHOO OBC 40.5

57 PG22088237 21710845 SAHIN ALI MALLICK OBC 40.5

58 PG22018450 21620085 CHANCHAL BHATI OBC 40.5

59 PG22038468 21942034 SUSHIL KUMAR BEHERA OBC 40.5

60 PG22012905 21821370 VISHAL OBC 40

61 PG22007936 22360377 KOMAL GUPTA OBC 39.75

62 PG22082239 21020265 GOLDI YADAV OBC 39.75

63 PG22002991 21942052 MONIKA YADAV OBC 39.5

64 PG22088960 21770135 MONINDER OBC 39.25

65 PG22076958 21570989 LAXMI KUMAWAT OBC 39.25

66 PG22053576 21331024 JNYANARANJAN NAYAK OBC 39

67 PG22026672 21270011 LOKENDRA PATEL OBC 39

68 PG22044447 22310535 ANJU C S OBC 38.75

69 PG22025778 22020191 AKANKSHA MAURYA OBC 38.5

70 PG22008357 21570893 PRIYA OBC 38

71 PG22122217 21571048 MANISH KUMAR SAINI OBC 37.5

72 PG22041858 21620088 VIKRAM SEERVI OBC 37.5

73 PG22078287 22170239 TARA CHAND OBC 37.25

74 PG22036643 22360055 SURABHI VERMA OBC 37

75 PG22029694 21790383 NAMRATA SINGH OBC 36.5

76 PG22056323 22360531 ABHISHEK GUPTA OBC 36.25

77 PG22079568 21570558 SOMENDRA SINGH BHAHDA OBC 36

78 PG22062395 21940171 AFROZ ALAM OBC 35.75

79 PG22058427 22120178 SHEETAL OBC 35.75

80 PG22013848 21242594 SWAYAM SARTHAK SAHOO OBC 35.75

81 PG22058161 22360534 SANDEEP KUMAR PATEL OBC 35.5

82 PG22037166 21020153 ANIL KUMAR OBC 35

83 PG22021145 21570912 SHIVRAM BARA OBC 35

84 PG22005758 21490794 PRAGYA MONI GOGOI OBC 34.75

85 PG22112094 21571036 PRADEEP YADAV OBC 34.5

86 PG22089446 22360407 ANOOP MAURYA OBC 34.5

87 PG22034997 21480396 NEERAJ YADAV OBC 34.25

88 PG22026220 21942197 AKHIL NAZIM M K OBC 34.25

89 PG22009565 22151929 NIHAR SAHU OBC 34

90 PG22070441 21571299 REENA BURDAK OBC 34

91 PG22012894 22170224 AKANKSHA OBC 34
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92 PG22014748 21641300 ASHWINI K OBC 33.5

93 PG22001345 21570488 BHAGIRATH LODHA OBC 33.5

94 PG22080217 21520170 PRIYANKA RANI OBC 33.5

95 PG22016715 22170228 MUNESH OBC 33.25

96 PG22043209 21751565 FAWAD P M OBC 33.25

97 PG22112846 21942143 YOGITA YADAV OBC 33

98 PG22061611 21790558 MANISH OBC 33

99 PG22044338 22310534 ADHWAID KRISHNAKUMAR OBC 32.75

100 PG22030089 22130082 MADHUSMITA BARICK OBC 32

101 PG22003379 21520337 DHANANJAY OBC 32

102 PG22100994 22170362 VIDYA SHREE OBC 31.75

103 PG22065673 21110077 DIKSHA NAGAR OBC 31.75

104 PG22036288 22030176 KALE PRASAD GAJANAN OBC 31.5

105 PG22056060 21480409 PAYAL YADAV OBC 31

106 PG22034823 21821392 VIJETA OBC 30.75

107 PG22028422 22210064 BASANT SINGH OBC 30.75

108 PG22000119 21360110 NIDHI SAINI OBC 30.75

109 PG22066097 21570542 MANISHA OBC 30.75

110 PG22053688 21571126 SHALINI SAIN OBC 30.5

111 PG22056708 21942112 SAURABH GUPTA OBC 30.25

112 PG22018928 21570498 NARENDRA KAJLA OBC 30.25

113 PG22031278 21550075 BHAVIKA PANDAGRE OBC 30.25

114 PG22069724 21110218 SHUBHAM JAKHAR OBC 29.75

115 PG22046449 21570523 ANMOL SAIN OBC 29.75

116 PG22016500 21890045 SUSHMITA RANI OBC 29.75

117 PG22081246 22170157 MAMTA KUMARI OBC 29.75

118 PG22091460 21710719 NADIRA KHATUN OBC 29.5

119 PG22065640 21821655 KARISHMA OBC 29.25

120 PG22097051 22170253 AMAN YADAV OBC 29.25

121 PG22010659 21080195 SUDEEP KUMAR BISWAL OBC 29.25

122 PG22014579 22320080 GARIMA TELI OBC 29.25

123 PG22082135 22170158 JOYTSANA OBC 29

124 PG22005076 22170218 NITESH CHOUDHARY OBC 28.75

125 PG22098507 21520276 FALAK OBC 28.75

126 PG22034338 22170344 POOJA OBC 28.75

127 PG22059928 21570963 RAKHI YADAV OBC 28.75

128 PG22104317 21570020 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR OBC 28.5

129 PG22012486 21520040 GOURAV KHATANA OBC 28.25

130 PG22011707 21110288 HIMANSHU OBC 28.25

131 PG22018708 21941429 JYOTI KUMARI OBC 28

132 PG22037618 21941470 YUKTIKA OBC 28

133 PG22041982 21942184 ISHIKA OBC 28

134 PG22029056 21870156 POOJA KASHYAP OBC 27.75

135 PG22016957 21480234 SAPNA YADAV OBC 27.5

136 PG22050445 21241234 DEBIPRASAD BARIK OBC 27.5

137 PG22024570 21440145 ASHISH KUMAR OBC 27.5
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138 PG22011944 21480482 SUNAINA OBC 27

139 PG22062712 22170234 SANJU SAINI OBC 27

140 PG22008310 21942041 AAKASH PAL OBC 26.75

141 PG22067737 22170302 PRERNA OBC 26.5

142 PG22079064 21571263 DEEPAK SINGH OBC 26.25

143 PG22102213 21150174 CHANDNI OBC 25.75

144 PG22122411 21500072 SHAKULENDRA SINGH OBC 25.75

145 PG22080501 21241241 MANISHA YADAV OBC 25.25

146 PG22049095 21570639 REKHA SAMOTA OBC 25.25

147 PG22024101 21110207 VARTIKA SONI OBC 25

148 PG22109464 22370157 CHEBOLU CHANDANAMRUTHA OBC 25

149 PG22012941 21490555 IMONKANTA PHUKAN OBC 25

150 PG22126981 21110162 SAMIKSHA SAIN OBC 25

151 PG22006850 22170350 MANISHA LAMORIYA OBC 24.75

152 PG22098942 21570576 PRIYANKA OBC 24.75

153 PG22093251 21821928 DEEPAK MEHTA OBC 24.75

154 PG22036927 21080194 NIHARIKA KARNA OBC 24.75

155 PG22107174 21640984 RAHITHA C K OBC 24.5

156 PG22105718 22380015 KOLLI  HEMANTH  VENKATA  SAIKU OBC 24.25

157 PG22098000 22240049 AMSHA  GODARA OBC 24.25

158 PG22048777 22030290 MAGARE CHETAN SUBHASH OBC 23.75

159 PG22092208 21571073 PUSHPA PUNIA OBC 23.75

160 PG22084043 21480256 NITIKA YADAV OBC 23.5

161 PG22098503 21490883 JAGRITIMA CHETIA OBC 23.25

162 PG22081722 21110223 MONIKA DHAKAR OBC 23.25

163 PG22039275 21571117 ABHINAV YADAV OBC 23.25

164 PG22031492 22400295 RAHUL K J OBC 22.75

165 PG22011648 21750805 ANAGHA D K OBC 22.5

166 PG22049678 22070119 VSPSRIKARSATYAVADA OBC 22.25

167 PG22032795 21520259 AMAN KUMAR OBC 22.25

168 PG22015628 21470147 BUDDABATTUNI HARSHA VARDHAN OBC 22.25

169 PG22059448 21571135 CHATAR SINGH OBC 22.25

170 PG22069273 22170237 SACHIN KUMAR OBC 22

171 PG22013257 21820163 NAVEENA OBC 21.5

172 PG22122273 22170189 MOSAM KUMARI OBC 21.25

173 PG22085596 22170320 ANIL FENIN OBC 21.25

174 PG22108996 21920016 RAM RATAN BIDIASAR OBC 21

175 PG22002008 21500070 SAURABH MOHAN OBC 20.75

176 PG22060677 21390091 NEHA OBC 20.5

177 PG22117225 21480263 NAVEEN KUMAR OBC 20.5

178 PG22013093 22001409 AMEET KUMAR OBC 20.25

179 PG22054583 21620140 VIKASH JOSHI OBC 20

180 PG22114741 21821783 ANIL YADAV OBC 20

181 PG22031383 21570511 SONIYA PRAJAPATI OBC 19.75

182 PG22007837 21260052 PAWAN PANWAR OBC 19.75

183 PG22076072 21700716 ANJALY V S OBC 19.5
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184 PG22124735 21570608 RAHUL JAKHAR OBC 19.5

185 PG22104508 21350044 ASHWINI V SAJJAN OBC 19.25

186 PG22124577 21940158 BALKISHAN CHOUDHARY OBC 19
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1 PG22001176 21870191 RAVI KUMAR SC 54

2 PG22026570 21941322 TANYA SC 47.75

3 PG22002499 21710734 ARNAB MONDAL SC 46.25

4 PG22012679 21942062 NISHA KUMARI SC 41.25

5 PG22065177 21500040 PRAKANT KUMAR SC 39.5

6 PG22045193 21942100 VIDUR KUMAR PASWAN SC 39.5

7 PG22035242 21520260 KRISHAN KUMAR SC 37.25

8 PG22015399 21620170 DINESH REGAR SC 35.5

9 PG22055680 21941396 NANDITA SC 33.5

10 PG22125908 21110281 NARENDRA KHINCHI SC 32.75

11 PG22115421 21571037 RAHUL MAHAWAR SC 32.5

12 PG22077429 21110299 VINITA VERMA SC 30.5

13 PG22055095 21490844 ANKITA DAS SC 30

14 PG22051524 21570614 HIMANSHU MAHAWAR SC 29.75

15 PG22035232 21020246 ANKUSH KUMAR SC 29.75

16 PG22013174 21020241 SUMIT SC 28.5

17 PG22105978 21942137 AMIT CHINDALIA SC 27.5

18 PG22068715 22080035 MEVADA VANDNA ISHVARBHAI SC 27

19 PG22051763 21242660 SAROJIT MAL SC 26.75

20 PG22061369 21850125 SUSHMITA SAGAR SC 26.5

21 PG22014412 21570899 HARISH KUMAR SC 26

22 PG22120734 21260035 FARSA RAM SC 25.75

23 PG22005118 21330398 JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA SC 24.75

24 PG22006021 21570891 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SC 24.25

25 PG22101839 22030173 GAIKWAD VINAY SUBHASH SC 24

26 PG22070022 21110267 PRAVEEN MEGHWAL SC 24

27 PG22029986 21020243 GUNJAN SINGH SC 23.75

28 PG22107538 21541434 KANDUKOORI RAKESH SC 23.75

29 PG22050635 22390607 VEMU PRUDHVI SC 23

30 PG22020706 21821378 SAMIKSHA SC 23

31 PG22051267 21570672 NEHA VERMA SC 23

32 PG22078933 21110284 BHARTI TANWAR SC 22.5

33 PG22087791 22320160 SANJAY KUMAR MEGHWAL SC 22.5

34 PG22003608 21500071 RITIKA KIRAN SC 21

35 PG22120288 21721425 BHUSHANA SUNA SC 21

36 PG22087145 21711114 AVIJIT DHARA SC 20.25

37 PG22011479 21570492 UJJWAL RAJ SC 20

38 PG22120429 21541564 YESUDASARI DHARANI SC 19.75

39 PG22112021 21571224 KARAN NARANIYA SC 19.25

40 PG22034563 22130170 PALLABI BUDA SC 19.25

41 PG22124192 21790574 SURAJ KUMAR SC 19

SC CATEGORY



Integrated M.Sc. B.Ed. CHEMISTRY

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22007491 22060151 TIKESH SINGH DHRUW ST 37

2 PG22029452 21930105 PUNDALIK BALIRAM POLAWAD ST 32.75

3 PG22078690 21490595 TASSO YARANG ST 28.75

4 PG22064559 21601100 SHAZIA CHOUDHARY ST 26.5

5 PG22092002 21571195 PAYAL MEENA ST 24.25

6 PG22035556 21571279 HAMMRAJ ST 22.5

7 PG22077712 21571272 REKHA BADAGOTI ST 21.75

8 PG22021182 21730107 PANKAJ MEENA ST 21.5

9 PG22050600 21330579 CHANCHAL PAT PINGUA ST 20.75

10 PG22117399 21942199 SAPNA MEENA ST 20

11 PG22027425 21541500 GNYANA JYOTHI MEGHAVATH ST 19.5

12 PG22008095 21571255 PAWAN  KUMAR JAGARWAL ST 19.5

13 PG22001275 21541272 PENDORE SHYAMSUNDHER ST 19.25

14 PG22072364 21570979 PRIYANKA MEENA ST 19.25

ST CATEGORY



Integrated M.Sc. B.Ed. CHEMISTRY

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22113086 21570593 MONIKA GENERAL 62.5

2 PG22032873 21570922 YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 59

3 PG22069753 21870193 VIPUL KUMAR GENERAL 57.25

4 PG22036373 22020273 VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 56.75

5 PG22091626 21711240 RAHUL ROY GENERAL 55.25

6 PG22023305 22120163 TANUJ JAKHAR GENERAL 53.25

7 PG22014632 22101536 ANIKET ANAND GENERAL 52.5

8 PG22033679 21190693 SATYARANJAN PADHI GENERAL 52.25

9 PG22111668 21710803 BASANTA BHUNIA GENERAL 50.75

10 PG22116137 21711252 ARITRA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 48.5

11 PG22002330 21200140 DEEPESH KUMAR JHA GENERAL 46

12 PG22071111 21740936 MARIYA ELDHOSE GENERAL 45.75

13 PG22063199 21490853 BIMAN KAUSHIK GENERAL 45.5

14 PG22009163 21570894 SUMIT PAREEK GENERAL 45

15 PG22032363 21590037 BHARAT SINGH GENERAL 44.75

16 PG22005665 21890225 AADARSH SHRIVASTAV GENERAL 42.25

17 PG22042993 21570936 RITIKA KHANDELWAL GENERAL 41.75

18 PG22007888 22360368 ABHIJIT GAUTAM GENERAL 41.5

19 PG22078907 21110222 NIKITA RATHORE GENERAL 41

20 PG22070529 22320017 HARSHITA RATHORE GENERAL 40.75

21 PG22102491 22060095 LAMBODAR KHADANGA GENERAL 40.5

22 PG22046383 21110237 ASHISH HEMNANI GENERAL 39.75

23 PG22042116 21460090 AYUSH TRIPATHI GENERAL 39.75

24 PG22049224 21870209 AMIT KUMAR GENERAL 39.25

25 PG22004624 21570889 FARHA ZAIDI GENERAL 38.75

26 PG22048204 22270890 LINI SAM GENERAL 38.5

27 PG22106700 21941419 VANDANA GENERAL 37.75

28 PG22081992 21980078 KASHISH KOHLI GENERAL 37.25

29 PG22093216 22101529 TRIPTI MISHRA GENERAL 36.25

30 PG22104742 21941417 POONAM RANI GENERAL 35.75

31 PG22099330 21570685 DIVYA SINGH GENERAL 35.5

32 PG22042359 21490058 SAHABUDDIN AHMED GENERAL 35.5

33 PG22044648 22000281 SWARNIM KUMARI GENERAL 34.75

34 PG22009781 21960616 ANUSHYA DEVDAS NAIR GENERAL 34.25

35 PG22040793 21570931 PRAVEEN SHARMA GENERAL 34.25

36 PG22034716 22001173 NITIN SHEKHAR GENERAL 34

37 PG22052245 22170233 ASHUTOSH HARITAWAL GENERAL 34

38 PG22050629 22310836 ANGELISA JOY E GENERAL 31.75

39 PG22000407 21571303 ABHISHEK TIWARI GENERAL 31.75

40 PG22010276 21110296 BHUMIKA GUPTA GENERAL 31.5

41 PG22025958 21200141 PRASHANT SUMAN GENERAL 30.5

42 PG22017019 21470149 SYED MASTAN SHARIEF GENERAL 30.25

43 PG22050851 21570946 HARISH MATHURIYA GENERAL 29.75

44 PG22085680 22240001 MAHAK SIDANA GENERAL 29.75

45 PG22012786 21500061 KARTHIK OMANAKUTTAN GENERAL 29.75

EWS CATEGORY



Integrated M.Sc. B.Ed. CHEMISTRY

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22072982 21570549 SHALU AGARWAL GENERAL 28

47 PG22048532 21331019 MANASWINI SARANGI GENERAL 26.5

48 PG22072194 21570978 SHUBHAM JOSHI GENERAL 26

49 PG22047337 21110143 DEEPIKA RATHORE GENERAL 24.75

50 PG22022582 22370154 TIPIRNENI TRIKANTH GENERAL 23.5

51 PG22022154 21570915 NAVEEN JINDAL GENERAL 23.5

52 PG22069198 21360123 NITESH KUMAR GENERAL 22.75

53 PG22100663 21490550 DIPSHIKHA KHAUND GENERAL 22.5

54 PG22070871 21570678 TRILOK SHARMA GENERAL 21.25

55 PG22053054 21190644 AMARPRASAD PANDA GENERAL 21.25

56 PG22063907 21821647 MONU GENERAL 21

57 PG22009243 21030076 SIDDHARTH SAURABH GENERAL 20.5


